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MILLWOOD SCHOOL, BURY - CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2013-14
Please note that dates are subject to change

Thursday 8 August

Eid

Monday 2 September

Professional Activity Day 1

Tuesday 3 September

Professional Activity Day 2

Wednesday 4 September

PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL ~ Autumn term 1

Friday 6 September

Planning to SMT for autumn term 1,2
Governing body reports to HC
SMT and TLR action plans to HC

Woednesday 11 September

10.15 - Fire drill

Wednesday 25 September Tempest Photographer in school
Tuesday 1 October Quality assurance review of school by Andrew Farren
Thursday 3 October ; National Poetry Day — national theme “Water”

Tuesday 8 October

Visit by School Improvement Partner, Andrew Farren, and
Chair of Governors, Debi Walker

w/c Monday 14 October

October books

Tuesday 15 October

4.00 - Full Governing body meeting 4.00
Postponed until Monday 18 November at 4.00

Friday 18 October

10.00 - Harvest Festival - families welcome

Friday 25 October

End of half-term for staff and pupils

WEEK BEGINNING 28 OCTOBER 2012
Clocks go back 1 hour on 27 October

HALF TERM

Monday 4 November

PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL — Autumn term 2
Planning to AHTs for autumn term 2

Tuesday 5 November

Every Child Writes Day

Monday 5 November

Bonfire Night
Islamic New Year

Wednesday 6 November

12.30 - Fire drill
Health and Safety Walk-round

Friday 8 November

11.00 Remembrance Day assembly - families welcome

Thursday 14 November

Traded Services to Schools Fair

Friday 15 November

Children in Need Day

Monday 18 - Friday 22 November

Anti-bullying week — “The future is ours. Safe, Fun and
Connected.”

Monday 18 November

Pay committee/ Resources committee meeting 11.30-1.00

Monday 25 November

RHS training in school for staff and volunteers

Tuesday 26 November

9.45-11.15 Christmas Fair

Monday 2 December

Christmas lights switch-on by Sir Peter Fahy, Chief
Constable of Greater Manchester

Wednesday 4 December

Holy Cross Christmas Party — Year 6

Wednesday 4 December

Dress rehearsals for Christmas performance

Thursday 5 December

Dress rehearsals for Christmas performance

Monday 9 December

10.00 =“Ned’s Christmas Discovery” — EYFS and Key Stage 1

Tuesday 10 December

10.00 ~ “Ned’s Christmas Discovery” — Key Stage 1/2

Monday 16 December

1.30 - Santa Parade
Christmas Party for pupils

Tuesday 17 December

All day - Father Christmas visit

Wednesday 18 December

12-1.30 Christmas Dinner — pupils, staff, governors

Thursday 19 December

10.00 - Christmas Carol Concert- families welcome
End of autumn term for staff and pupils













